

Comhaltas Ceoltóirí Éireann Contae Cabháin

Foirm Iontrála / Entry Form

RINCE CÉILÍ/ RINCE SEIT

Age Groups: A = Faoi 12 B = 12-15 C = 15-18 D= Over 18Comp No 40. 8-hand Céilí Ladies A, B, C, DComp No 42. 4-hand Céilí Ladies A, B, C, DComp No 44. Full Set Ladies A,B,C,D,Comp No 46. Half Set, Mixed F,D41. 8-hand Céilí Mixed A, B, C, D43. 4-hand Céilí mixed A, B, C, D45. Full Set, Mixed A, B, C,D,47. Full Set, Mixed G, D48. 4-hand Céilí Mixed A, B, C, D49. 40. 40. 40. 8-hand Céilí Ladies A, B, C, D40. 40. 8-hand Céilí Ladies A, B, C, D40. 40. 8-hand Céilí Mixed A, B, C, D40. 8-hand Céilí Mixed A,

Entry Fees as follows:

Junior & Senior 8 Hand Céilí/Full Set €15.00 per team per competition

Junior & Senior 4 Hand Céilí/Half Set €8.00 per team per competition

Those who qualify for the next round, i.e. Provincial or Fleadh Cheoil na hÉireann, do NOT have to pay entry fees, but MUST purchase the Official Badge to gain admission to the competition venue.

All teams are required to compete in the order published in the Fleadh Clár.

Teams not present when called may be disqualified.

Winners of First and Second prizes shall qualify from County/Regional Fleadhanna to Provincial Fleadhanna in the same year together with a maximum of one other competitor in each competition, if the adjudicator is satisfied that the competitors have reached a sufficiently high standard in the appropriate grade. Winners of First and Second prizes shall qualify from Provincial Fleadhanna to Fleadh Cheoil na hÉireann in the same year.

Entry Form for COMÓRTAS RINCE CÉILÍ/RINCE SEIT

Name of Céilí Group/Set Group:		
Competition Name & No.:		
Age Group:		
Name of Céilí Dance/Set Dance:		
Names of Dancers		
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		

Céilí Group/Set Group Leader's Name: _____

Address:_____

Tel No:______ Email:_____

If you wish to have the adjudicators comment sheet emailed instead of posted after the competition, please tick this box

I agree to comply with Rialacha Fleadhanna Ceoil.

To be submitted to: County Rúnaí (Secretary) Entry fees for County/Regional Fleadhanna must be submitted with this Entry Form, completed in full (including names of dancers) to the Co. Rúnaí (Secretary) or Branch Secretary as appropriate, not later than six weeks prior to the date of the competition.